L KIS LEV SELECTION

Pita Bread 4x110g
Net weight: 440g =
Article code: 39385 i
Product Identification _
rticle: 10g
“ Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen Frozen product,
never refreeze
Gencod: Code EAN: 7290014339385~ g.q 2fterdefrosting.

7" 290014 " 339385
Customs Code:

Ingredients

Ingredients: White wheat flour (contains gluten), water, white sugar, fine salt, dry yeast, emulsifier (E471),
enzymes.

Allergens: Contains gluten (wheat).
May contain: Gluten (barley), soy. May contain allergens from the production facility.

Usage Instructions

Do not leave the bread at room temperature after removing it from the freezer.
Place the bread directly in the oven at 180°C (356°F) or in the toaster without waiting!

Tip: For soft pita bread, place a container of water in the oven or cook the pita using a bain-marie method.

Nutritional Information

calories 229 | total fat 0.7g | sodium 316 mg | carbohydrate 48.2g | sugar 2,2g | teaspoons of sugar 0,5 | protein 6.7g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 440g Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of 4 units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: 10 Cartons per pallet: 88
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SfLE_CTIO_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION

Net weight: 550gr
Article code: 04877

Product Identification

Storage: 18 months, -18°
Gencod: Code EAN: 729

7" 290006 " 804877
Customs Code:

Ingredients

Pita Bread 10x55g
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Frozen product,
never refreeze
after defrosting.

C frozen
0006804877

-18°C

Ingredients: White wheat flour (contains gluten), water, white sugar, fine salt, dry yeast, emulsifier (E471),

enzymes.

Allergens: Contains gluten (wheat).
May contain: Gluten (barley), soy. May contain allergens from the

Usage Instructions

production facility.

Do not leave the bread at room temperature after removing it from the freezer.
Place the bread directly in the oven at 180°C or in the toaster without waiting!

Tip: For soft pita bread, place a container of water in the oven or cook the pita using a bain-marie method.

Nutritional Information

calories 229 | total fat 0.7g | sodium 316 mg | carbohydrate 48.2g | sugar 2,2g | teaspoons of sugar 0,5 | protein 6.7g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT
Net weight: 550g
Bags of 10 units

CARTON
Net weight: kg
Gross weight: kg
Units per carton: 12
Lenght:
Width:
Height:

PALLET
Number of carton per layers:
Layers per pallet:
Cartons per pallet: 77
Dimensions: cm

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SfLE_CTIO_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION

Whole Wheat Pita Bread 4x110g =% o

Net weight: 440gr
Article code: 00143 prsifimio

Berakha Amotsi

Product Identification _

Article: Whole Wheat pita bread 4x110g

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen ﬁ: Frozen product,
never refreeze
Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400143 4g:¢ after defrosting,

Customs code:

W

37760415"40014
Ingredients

Ingredients: Whole wheat flour (contains gluten), water, baking improver (gluten, salt, preservative E-282, acidity
regulator E-330, enzymes), yeast.

Allergens: Contains gluten (wheat). May contain: gluten (barley), soy.

Usage Instructions

Do not leave the bread at room temperature after removing it from the freezer.
Place the bread directly in the oven at 180°C or in the toaster without waiting!

Tip: For soft pita bread, place a container of water in the oven or cook the pita using a bain-marie method.

Nutritional Information

Calories: 223 | Total Fat: 1g | Sodium: 361mg | Carbohydrates: 43.5g (of which sugars: 0.6g) | Teaspoons of sugar:
2.2 | Protein: 9g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 440g Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of 4 units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: Cartons per pallet:
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SfLE_CTIO_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



Net weight: 550gr

Article code: 00150

Product Identification

KIS LEV SELECTION
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Article: Whole Wheat pita bread 10x55g

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen

Frozen product,
never refreeze
after defrosting.

Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400150 ¢

Customs code:

S

3"760415"400150
Ingredients

Ingredients: Whole wheat flour (contains gluten), water, baking improver (gluten, salt, preservative E-282, acidity

regulator E-330, enzymes), yeast.

Allergens: Contains gluten (wheat). May contain: gluten (barley), soy.

Usage Instructions

Do not leave the bread at room temperature after removing it from the freezer.
Place the bread directly in the oven at 180°C or in the toaster without waiting!

Tip: For soft pita bread, place a container of water in the oven or cook the pita using a bain-marie method.

Nutritional Information

Calories: 223 | Total Fat: 1g | Sodium: 361mg | Carbohydrates: 43.5g (of which sugars: 0.6g) | Teaspoons of sugar:

2.2 | Protein: 9g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT
Net weight: 550g
Bags of 10 units

CARTON PALLET
Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: Cartons per pallet:
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SfLE_CTIO_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION
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Product Identification

Article: Puff Pastry

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen Frozen product,
never refreeze
after defrosting.

Gencod: Code EAN: 7290014339309  4g¢
7" 290014 7 339309 Customs code:

Ingredients

Ingredients: Flour, vegetable margarine, water, salt, sugar, vinegar, yeast.

Allergens: Contains gluten. May contain traces of sesame/egg.

Usage Instructions

Defrost the dough, place on parchment paper, add toppings, and bake at 200°C for 15 to 20 minutes.

Nutritional Information

Calories: 215 | Protein: 10.7g | Carbohydrates: 25.7g | Fats: 14.6g (of which saturated fat: 0.2g) | Cholesterol: 8mg |
Sodium: 16mg

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 1kg Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of 1 units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: 10 Cartons per pallet: 130
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SfLE_CTIO_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION

Squares of Puff Pastry

Net weight: 700g
Article code: 00020

n'wawi 7o wwn N7 '1a aYn nwnom

Product Identification _

Article: Squares of puff pastry

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen %: Frozen product,
never refreeze
Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400020  4g:c after defrosting,

31760415 '400020 Customs code:

Ingredients

White wheat flour (contains wheat gluten), margarine (contains soy, contains a preservative E202), water,
refined soybean oil, salt, sugar.

Allergens: Contains wheat gluten, soy. May contain traces of milk, coconut, nuts, peanuts, sesame, mustard,
and celery.

Usage Instructions

Remove the plastic wrap from the dough. The dough can be filled with either a savory or sweet filling. You can
fold the square of dough into a triangle, rectangle, roll, or any other shape. Preheat the oven to 200°C. It is
recommended to brush the dough with a beaten egg and sprinkle with sesame seeds. Bake in the oven for about
20 minutes until golden brown. Cooking times may vary depending on the type of oven.

Nutritional Information

calories: 376 | total fat: 21.6g | saturated fat: 12.5g | trans fat: >0.5g | cholesterol: 0mg | sodium: 450mg |
carbohydrates: 39.3g | dietary fiber: Og | sugars: 4.1g | teaspoon of sugar: 1| protein: 6g | vitamin d: Og

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 700g Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of 20 units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: 12 Cartons per pallet: 72
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SfLECT]O_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION

Potato Borekas

Net weight: 800g
Article code: 00013

n'wawi 7o wwn N7 '1a aYn nwnom

Product Identification _

Article: Potato Borekas
Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen Frozen product,
never refreez_e
Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400013 8°C after defrosting.
315760415 1400013 Customs code:

Ingredients

White wheat flour (contains gluten from wheat), water, margarine [contains soy, contains preservative (E202)],
dried potatoes (6% of the product), dried onions, refined soybean oil, salt, sugar, spices, cornstarch, chicken-
flavored soup powder (cornstarch, salt, sugar, vegetable fat, spices, anti-caking agent (E-551), flavoring agents).

Allergens: Contains gluten (wheat), soy.

May contain: traces of milk, sesame, coconut, nuts, peanut, mustard and celery. This package includes a
sesame seeds packet.

Usage Instructions

It is not necessary to thaw the product before preparation.

Preheat the oven or toaster oven to a medium temperature of 180°C. Arrange the pastries on a baking tray
(greased or lined with baking paper). It is recommended to brush the pastries with beaten egg and sprinkle
sesame seeds to taste. Place in the oven and bake for about 25 minutes until golden brown. Cooking times may
vary depending on the oven's power; it is recommended to check the cooking.

Nutritional Information

Calories: 313 | total fat: 19g | saturated fat: 10g | trans fat: >0.5g | cholesterol: 0Omg | sodium: 465mg |
carbohydrates: 30g | sugars: 2.5g | teaspoon of sugar: 0.75 | Dietary fiber: Og | protein: 5.4g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 800g Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: 12 Cartons per pallet: 72
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SfLECT]O_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION

Cheese Borekas

Net weight: 800g
Article code: 00006
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Product Identification _

Article: Cheese Borekas

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen %: Frozen product,
never refreeze
Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400006  4g-c after defrosting,

31760415 ' 400006 Customs code:

Ingredients

Light white wheat flour (contains gluten from wheat), salty cheese 5%, fat (contains milk) (22% of the product),
margarine (contains soy, contains preservative E202), water, refined soybean oil, starch thickener (E1414), salt,
sugar

Allergens: Contains gluten from wheat, soy, milk. May contain: sesame, coconut, nuts, peanuts, mustard and
celery. This package includes a sesame seeds packet.

Usage Instructions

It is not necessary to thaw the product before preparation.

Preheat the oven or toaster oven to a medium temperature of 180°C. Arrange the pastries on a baking tray
(greased or lined with baking paper). It is recommended to brush the pastries with beaten egg and sprinkle
sesame seeds to taste. Place in the oven and bake for about 25 minutes until golden brown. Cooking times may
vary depending on the oven's power; it is recommended to check the cooking.

Nutritional Information

Calories: 340 | total fat: 20g | saturated fat: 10g | trans fat: >0.5g | cholesterol: 3mg | sodium: 450mg |
carbohydrates: 34g | sugars: 3g | teaspoons of sugar: 0.75 | Protein: 6g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 800g Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: Cartons per pallet: 72
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SfLECTIO_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION

Malawah

Net weight: 700g
Article code: 00129
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Product Identification _

Article: Malawah

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen %: Frozen product,
never refreeze
Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400129 4g¢ after defrosting,

Customs code:

760415"4001
Ingredients

|uJ
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White wheat flour (contains wheat gluten), water, vegetable margarine (contains preservative E202, soy), sugar,
salt, leavening agents (E450i, E500i), corn starch. Allergens: Wheat, soy. May contain traces of milk, coconut,
nuts, peanuts, sesame, mustard, and celery.

Usage Instructions

Preparation: pan-fry 3 min per side, or bake 8 min at 190°C.

Nutritional Information

Calories: 314 | total fat: 12g | saturated fat: 6.5g | trans fat: >0.5g | sodium: 641mg | total carbohydrates: 45¢g |
sugars: 3.6g | teaspoons of sugar: 1| protein: 6.5g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 700g Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of 6 units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: 12 Cartons per pallet: 72
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SfLE_CTIO_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION

Falafels

Net weight: 1IKG
Article code: 87620

Product Identification _

rticle: Falafels
H Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen %: Frozen product,
never refreez_e

Gencod: Code EAN: 7290002587620 18C after defrosting.
7" 290002 " 587620

Customs code:

ST Mgy,
£I09%
T

ang

Ingredients

Water, chickpeas (35% of the product), breadcrumbs [wheat flour (contains wheat gluten), yeast, salt, water,
flour treatment agent {ascorbic acid}], light white wheat flour (contains wheat gluten), onions, purified soybean
oil, spices and spice oils, salt, leavening agents (E-500), dried parsley, sugars.

Allergens: Contains wheat gluten and soy.
May contain: Eggs, nuts (almonds, pistachios, pine nuts, and coconut), sesame, celery, and mustard.

Usage Instructions

It is recommended to defrost the product before preparation.

Oven: Preheat the oven to 250°C. Place the falafel balls on a baking tray and bake for 5-6 minutes. Cooking times
may vary depending on the oven's power.

Frying: Fry in hot oil (180°C) for 1-2 minutes. After frying, it is recommended to place the falafel balls on a paper
towel to absorb excess oil.

Nutritional Information

Calories 258 kcal | total fats 11.3g | saturated fat 1.9g | total carbohydrates 29.9 | sugar 2.3g | dietary fibers 6g |
protein 9g | sodium 1.8g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 1 KG Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of 6 units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: 9 Cartons per pallet: 64
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SfLE_CTIO_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION

Gluten Free Falafels

Net weight: 500g
—
Article code: 00174 e

Product Identification _

Article: Falafels

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen 52?;’: gfrlgl;ggt

Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400174 8°C after defrosting.
3760415400174 Customs code:

Ingredients

Chickpeas (42%), fresh vegetables (onions, potatoes, spicy green pepper), refined canola oil, fresh herbs (parsley,
coriander), salt, garlic, spices, raising agents (E500ii, E450i), corn starch.

Allergens: May contain traces of sesame, celery, and mustard.

Usage Instructions

Defrost the desired amount for 6 hours in the refrigerator or 30 seconds in the microwave.

In the oven: Preheat the oven to 180°C (medium heat) in convection mode. Heat the falafel for 6-8 minutes.
Deep frying: Fry in hot oil (180°C) for 4-6 minutes.

Microwave: Heat in the microwave for 2-3 minutes.

Air fryer: Heat the falafel balls in the air fryer without adding oil for 6-8 minutes at 200°C.

Nutritional Information

Calories 270 | total fats 18 g | saturated fat 1.5g | trans fat >0.5 | cholesterol 0Omg | sodium 493 mg | total
carbohydrates 15.5 g | sugar 0.8 g | protein 7.4g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 500g Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of 23 units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: Cartons per pallet:
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SfLE_CTIO_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION

Corn Nuggets

NUGGETS Prdioay
Net weight: 500g SOy TN
Article code: 00037 Bt S akid]

Product Identification _

Article: Corn Nuggets
Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen zrec\:,zg: g;r%l;ggt
Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400037  3g:c after defrosting.

Customs code:

3 0037

760415"40
Ingredients

Corn kernels 52%, water, soybean oil, chips, pea starch, cellulose fibers, wheat flour (contains gluten),
maltodextrin, corn starch, table salt, stabilizer - methylcellulose (cellulose), yeast. Spices - garlic powder, white

pepper, black pepper, nutmeg, turmeric.
Allergens: Contains wheat gluten and soy. May contain sesame, celery.

Usage Instructions

It is recommended to thaw the product 5-10 minutes before preparation.
Oven: Preheat the oven to 250°C. Place the nuggets on a tray and bake for 5-6 minutes. Cooking times may vary

depending on the oven's power.
Frying: Fry in hot oil (180°C) for 1-2 minutes. At the end of cooking, it is recommended to place the nuggets on

paper towels to absorb some of the oil.

Nutritional Information

Calories: 154 | total fat: 9.2g | saturated fat: 0.7g | trans fat: >0.5g | cholesterol: 0Omg | sodium: 396mg | total
carbohydrates: 20.1g | sugars: 1.8g | teaspoons of sugar: 0.75 | dietary fiber: 5.3g | protein: 2.7g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 500g Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: 12 Cartons per pallet: 72
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SfLECT]O_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION

Corn Nuggets
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Product Identification _

Article: Corn Nuggets

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen %: Frozen product,
never refreeze
Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400099 4g:¢ after defrosting.

Customs code:

415"40
Ingredients
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Corn kernels 52%, water, soybean oil, chips, pea starch, cellulose fibers, wheat flour (contains gluten),
maltodextrin, corn starch, table salt, stabilizer - methylcellulose (cellulose), yeast. Spices - garlic powder, white
pepper, black pepper, nutmeg, turmeric.

Allergens: Contains wheat gluten and soy. May contain sesame, celery.

Usage Instructions

It is recommended to thaw the product 5-10 minutes before preparation.
Oven: Preheat the oven to 250°C. Place the nuggets on a tray and bake for 5-6 minutes. Cooking times may vary

depending on the oven's power.
Frying: Fry in hot oil (180°C) for 1-2 minutes. At the end of cooking, it is recommended to place the nuggets on

paper towels to absorb some of the oil.

Nutritional Information

Calories: 154 | total fat: 9.2g | saturated fat: 0.7g | trans fat: >0.5g | cholesterol: 0Omg | sodium: 396mg | total
carbohydrates: 20.1g | sugars: 1.8g | teaspoons of sugar: 0.75 | dietary fiber: 5.3g | protein: 2.7g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 1KG Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: 10 Cartons per pallet: 80
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SE'I,.ECT]O_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr
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Falafel Asli
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Net weight: 500gr
Article code: 00044 e S takal

Product Identification _

Article: Falafel Asli

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen Frozen product,
never refreeze
Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400044  4g:c afterdefrosting;

760415 400044 Customs code:

Ingredients

|U.J

72% soaked chickpeas, cauliflower / broccoli / zucchini, fresh parsley, fresh coriander, fresh onion, wheat flour
(contains gluten), vegetable oil (soybean), leavening agent (baking soda - sodium bicarbonate), table salt, dried
garlic, ground cumin seeds, ground coriander seeds, crushed chili.

Allergens: Contains wheat gluten and soy. May contain sesame, celery.

Usage Instructions

Itis recommended to thaw the product 5-10 minutes before preparation.

Oven: Preheat the oven to 250°C. Place the falafels on a tray and bake for 5-6 minutes. Cooking times may vary
depending on the oven's power.

Frying: Fry in hot oil (180°C) for 1-2 minutes. At the end of cooking, it is recommended to place the falafels on paper
towels to absorb some of the oil.

Nutritional Information

Calories: 221 | total fat: 9.8g | saturated fat: 1.4g | trans fat: >0.5g | cholesterol: 0Omg | sodium: 525mg | total
carbohydrates: 22g | sugars: 4.4g | teaspoons of sugar: 1 |dietary fiber: 5.3g | protein: 8.5g | calcium: 8.5mg | iron:
2.6mg

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 500g Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: 12 Cartons per pallet: 72
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SE'L.ECT]O_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION

Falafel Asli
o Groris
Net weight: 1KG S T
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Product Identification _

Article: Falafel Asli

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen %: Frozen product,
never refreeze
Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400082 4g:c after defrosting,

Customs code:

760415 " 400082
Ingredients

|U.J

72% soaked chickpeas, cauliflower / broccoli / zucchini, fresh parsley, fresh coriander, fresh onion, wheat flour
(contains gluten), vegetable oil (soybean), leavening agent (baking soda - sodium bicarbonate), table salt, dried
garlic, ground cumin seeds, ground coriander seeds, crushed chili.

Allergens: Contains wheat gluten and soy. May contain sesame, celery.

Usage Instructions

Itis recommended to thaw the product 5-10 minutes before preparation.

Oven: Preheat the oven to 250°C. Place the falafels on a tray and bake for 5-6 minutes. Cooking times may vary
depending on the oven's power.

Frying: Fry in hot oil (180°C) for 1-2 minutes. At the end of cooking, it is recommended to place the falafels on paper
towels to absorb some of the oil.

Nutritional Information

Calories: 221 | total fat: 9.8g | saturated fat: 1.4g | trans fat: >0.5g | cholesterol: 0Omg | sodium: 525mg | total
carbohydrates: 22g | sugars: 4.4g | teaspoons of sugar: 1 |dietary fiber: 5.3g | protein: 8.5g | calcium: 8.5mg | iron:
2.6mg

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 1KG Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: 10 Cartons per pallet: 80
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025

KIS LEV SE'L.ECT]O_N 9 rue Ambroise Thomas, 75009 Paris, France
+33755520015 | kislevselection@gmail.com | kislev.fr



KIS LEV SELECTION

Onion Rings
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Net weight: 500gr
Article code: 00051 e S takal

Product Identification _

Article: Onion Rings

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen %: Frozen product,
never refreeze
Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400051 18°C after defrosting,

3760415"400051 Customs code:

Ingredients

Fresh onion 80%, wheat flour (contains gluten), modified starch (E1404) (thickeners (fibers) cellulose, guar gum),
pea starch, vegetable oil, salt, sugar, natural food coloring (paprika extract).

Allergens: Contains wheat gluten and soy. May contain sesame, celery.

Usage Instructions

It is recommended to thaw the product 5-10 minutes before preparation.

Oven: Preheat the oven to 250°C. Place the falafel balls on a tray and bake for 5-6 minutes. Cooking times may
vary depending on the oven's power.

Frying: Fry in hot oil (180°C) for 1-2 minutes. At the end of cooking, it is recommended to place the onion rings on
paper towels to absorb some of the oil.

Nutritional Information

Calories: 220 | Total fat: 11g | saturated fat: 0.9g | trans fat: >0.5g | cholesterol: <2.5mg | sodium: 300mg | total
carbohydrates: 25¢g | sugars: 3.3g | dietary fiber: 2.8g | protein: 6.5g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 500g Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: 12 Cartons per pallet: 72
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:
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Onion Rings
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Net weight: TKG
Article code: 00105 e S takal

Product Identification _

Article: Onion Rings

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen Frozen product,
never refreez_e
Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400105 18°C after defrosting.
31760415"400105 Customs code:

Fresh onion 80%, wheat flour (contains gluten), modified starch (E1404) (thickeners (fibers) cellulose, guar gum),
pea starch, vegetable oil, salt, sugar, natural food coloring (paprika extract).

Ingredients

Allergens: Contains wheat gluten and soy. May contain sesame, celery.

Usage Instructions

It is recommended to thaw the product 5-10 minutes before preparation.

Oven: Preheat the oven to 250°C. Place the falafel balls on a tray and bake for 5-6 minutes. Cooking times may
vary depending on the oven's power.

Frying: Fry in hot oil (180°C) for 1-2 minutes. At the end of cooking, it is recommended to place the onion rings on
paper towels to absorb some of the oil.

Nutritional Information

Calories: 220 | Total fat: 11g | saturated fat: 0.9g | trans fat: >0.5g | cholesterol: <2.5mg | sodium: 300mg | total
carbohydrates: 25¢g | sugars: 3.3g | dietary fiber: 2.8g | protein: 6.5g

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 1KG Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Bags of units Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: 8 Cartons per pallet: 80
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025
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Net weight: 360gr
Article code: 00167

Product Identification

Article: Classic Rugelach
Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen

Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400
315760415 1400167 Customs code:

Ingredients

PARVE
Bracha Mezonot
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Ty TN
Frozen product,
%: never refreeze
after defrosting.

167 18°C

Wheat flour (gluten), water, refined soybean oil, white sugar, cocoa, dates, rice flour, soy flour, potato starch,
margarine (dairy-free), inverted sugar, yeast, wheat gluten (gluten), palm fat, table salt, glucose, natural calcium
carbonate, emulsifiers (E481, E471), dextrose monohydrate, glyceryl monostearate, ascorbic acid (E300),
enzymes, preservatives (calcium propionate, sorbic acid, potassium sorbate [E322, E476, E202]), soy lecithin,
anti-caking agent (E170), cellulose, thickeners (E1414, E460ii) modified starch, acidity regulators (E327, E330,
E33Tiii), flavors, food coloring (E160a ii), stabilizers (E412, E415), tapioca/corn starch, humectant: glycerol.

Allergens:

Gluten (wheat), soy. May contain: Eggs, gluten (rye, barley, oats), sesame, nuts, peanuts.

Usage Instructions

—— : The Rugelach are packaged in an oven-safe box.

Lhbh bbbl lddd ayg

oven's power.

o

N5 B Ready to enjoy—bon appétit!

Nutritional Information

Preheat the oven to 180°C, remove the packaging, and place the box containing the
pastries in the oven for 12 to 18 minutes. Cooking times may vary depending on the

calories 313 | total fat 19g | saturated fat 10g | trans fat >0.5g | cholesterol Omg | sodium 465mg | carbohydrate

30g | sugar 2.5 | tea spoons of sugar 0.75 | dietary fibers Og | protein 5.4.

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON
Net weight: 360g Net weight: kg
Bags of 12 units Gross weight: kg
Units per carton:
Lenght:
Width:
Height:

PALLET
Number of carton per layers:
Layers per pallet:
Cartons per pallet:
Dimensions: cm

Last Update: 30/01/2025
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Classic Rogelach (Catering)
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Product Identification _

Article: Classic Rugelach

Storage: 18 months, -18°C frozen %: Frozen product,
never refreeze
Gencod: Code EAN: 3760415400075  4g.¢ after defrosting,

Customs code:

37760415"400075

Ingredients _

Wheat flour (gluten), water, refined soybean oil, white sugar, cocoa, dates, rice flour, soy flour, potato starch,
margarine (dairy-free), inverted sugar, yeast, wheat gluten (gluten), palm fat, table salt, glucose, natural calcium
carbonate, emulsifiers (E481, E471), dextrose monohydrate, glyceryl monostearate, ascorbic acid (E300),
enzymes, preservatives (calcium propionate, sorbic acid, potassium sorbate [E322, E476, E202]), soy lecithin,
anti-caking agent (E170), cellulose, thickeners (E1414, E460ii) modified starch, acidity regulators (E327, E330,
E33Tiii), flavors, food coloring (E160a ii), stabilizers (E412, E415), tapioca/corn starch, humectant: glycerol.

Allergens:
Gluten (wheat), soy. May contain: Eggs, gluten (rye, barley, oats), sesame, nuts, peanuts.

Usage Instructions

The Rugelach are packaged in an oven-safe box.
Preheat the oven to 180°C, remove the packaging, and place the box containing the pastries in the oven for 12 to
18 minutes. Cooking times may vary depending on the oven's power.

Ready to enjoy—bon appétit!

Nutritional Information

calories 313 | total fat 19g | saturated fat 10g | trans fat >0.5g | cholesterol Omg | sodium 465mg | carbohydrate
30g | sugar 2.5 | tea spoons of sugar 0.75 | dietary fibers Og | protein 5.4.

Palletization Informations

PRODUCT CARTON PALLET
Net weight: 6kg Net weight: kg Number of carton per layers:
Gross weight: kg Layers per pallet:
Units per carton: Cartons per pallet:
Lenght: Dimensions: cm
Width:
Height:

Last Update: 30/01/2025
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